



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 10148/2019, CM APPLs. 41939/2019, 51294/2019,**
30838/2020, 33319/2021, 34497/2021

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTDPetitioner
Through: Mr. A.K Roy, Advocate

versus

UDAIBIR SINGH & ORSRespondents
Through: Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Advocate for
R-1 to 164
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Ms. Pinky
Pawar and Mr. Aakash Pathak,
Advocates for UOI

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
22.07.2024

%

1. List on 28.11.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 22, 2024
g.joshi

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)